KJEANRL 2nd Annual Symposium
“Energy & the Environment: The Interplay of Regulations and Natural Resources Law and Policy”

Date: March 2, 2016

Participants: Energy—The Power of Regulation (8:30 am-11:45 am)

1. Maureen Carman, Moderator (Lexington, KY) (carma3@prodigy.net)
· Energy and Mineral Law Foundation 

2. 8:35 – 9:20 Mr. Ken Gish, Esq. (Lexington, KY) (kgish@stites.com)
· The Changing Face of Kentucky’s Utility Future

3. 9:25 – 10:10 Ms. Karen Greenwell (Lexington, KY) (kgreenwell@wyattfirm.com)
· The Development and Integration of Non-Traditional Electric Generation—A Legal Perspective 

4. 10:15 – 11:00 Mr. Bruce Burcat* (Camden, DE) (contact Heather Thomson hthomson@marec.org)
· Wind Vision Report

5. 11:00 – 11:45 James Nicas* (Woodlands, TX) (james.nicas@steptoe-johnson.com)
· Allocation Wells in Appalachia 

Participants: Health and the Environment (1:00 pm-5:30 pm)

6. Prof. Healy Moderator (Lexington, KY) (healym@uky.edu)

7. 1:15 – 2:00 Mr. Ray Tucker, President, KSBA (Frankfort, KY) (ray@solarplacefarm.com)
· The Art of Beekeeping: An Untapped Economic Industry

8. 2:05 – 2:50 Mr. Marco Rajkovich, Esq. (Lexington, KY) (rajkovich@rwktlaw.com)
· Mine Safety and Health—An Industry Perspective

9. 2:50 – 3:05 Afternoon Refreshments – Provided by Crank & Boom

10. 3:10 – 3:55 Ms. Liz Edmondson (Lexington, KY) (liz@lizedmondsonlaw.com)
· Coal Mining in Kentucky: Challenges and Opportunities in Protecting Human Health and the Environment 

11. 4:00- 4:45 Mr. Joe Cain (Louisville, KY) (joe.cain@kfbky.com) 
· Kentucky Farm Bureau Water Management Working Group

12. 4:50 – 5:35 Mr. Lawrence Kogan, Esq.*  (New York, NY) (lkogan@koganlawgroup.com)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Water Rights in a World of Climate Change
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